Information:
When: First Wednesday of the month
Time: 9:00 A.M.-10:30 AM.
Location: Olivet Boys and Girls Club, Pendora Unit
330 South 19th Street, Reading, PA, 19606
*Questions call Carole or Sari at the Jewish Federation of Reading at (610) 921-0624

Food Pantry Dates:
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	Wednesday, January 8
	Wednesday, February 5
	Wednesday, March 5
	Wednesday, April 2
	Wednesday, May 7
	Wednesday, June 4

	Wednesday July 2
	Wednesday, August 6
	Wednesday, September 3
	Wednesday, October 1
	Wednesday, November 5
	Wednesday, December 3
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Lnformacion:
Cuando: Primer miercoles del mes (consulte las fechas para obtener mas informacion)
Hora: 9:00 A.m.- 10:30 A.M.
Ubicacion: Olivet Boys and Girls Club, Pendora Unit
330 South 19th Street, Reading, PA, 19606
*Para preguntas llame a Carole o Sari en la Jewish Federation de Reading al (610} 921-0624
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Information:
When: Second Tuesday of the month
Time: 9:00 A.M.-10:30 A.M.
Location: Reading Hampden Heights SDA Church
2706 Old Pricetown Road, Temple, PA 19560
*Questions call Carole or Sari at the Jewish Federation of Reading at (610) 921-0624
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	Tuesday, July 8th
	Tuesday, August 12th
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	Tuesday, December 9th
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Informacion:
Cuando: Segundo martes del mes (consulte las fechas para obtener mas informacion)
Hora: 9:00 A.M-10:30 A.M.
Ubicacion: Reading Hampden Heights SDA Church
2706 Old Pricetown Road, Temple PA 19560
*Para preguntas llame a Carole o Sari en la Jewish Federation de Reading al (610) 921-0624
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